
Cohort Semester Campus Lecturer Kredit Set Course ID Course Name Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Wan Mohd Hirwani Wan Hussain 2 1 ZCMB6112 Management Information System 21-Oct-24 23-Oct-24 28-Oct-24 30-Oct-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Zafir Khan Mohamed Makhbul 2 1 ZCMB6122 Organisational Theory and Practice 04-Nov-24 06-Nov-24 11-Nov-24 13-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Ummu Ajirah Abdul Rauf 2 1 ZCMB6132 Corporate Behaviour 18-Nov-24 20-Nov-24 25-Nov-24 27-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Ts. Dr. Mohd Helmi Ali 2 1 ZCMB6142 Organisational Development and Change Management 02-Dec-24 04-Dec-24 09-Dec-24 13-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Mara Ridhuan Che Abdul Rahman 2 1 ZCMC6112 Financial Statement Analysis for Decision Making 21-Oct-24 23-Oct-24 28-Oct-24 30-Oct-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Puan Yatim 2 1 ZCMC6122 Applied Corporate Finance 04-Nov-24 06-Nov-24 11-Nov-24 13-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Low Soo Wah 2 1 ZCMC6132 Investment Management 18-Nov-24 20-Nov-24 25-Nov-24 27-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Syajarul Imna Mohd Amin 2 1 ZCMC6142 Financial Market and Institutions 02-Dec-24 04-Dec-24 09-Dec-24 13-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Norzalita Abd Aziz 2 1 ZCMD6112 Consumer Behaviour 21-Oct-24 23-Oct-24 28-Oct-24 30-Oct-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nik Mohd Hazrul Nik Hashim 2 1 ZCMD6122 Product Management 04-Nov-24 06-Nov-24 11-Nov-24 13-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Ahmad Azmi Mohd Ariffin 2 1 ZCMD6132 Services Marketing 18-Nov-24 20-Nov-24 25-Nov-24 27-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 ONLINE Asst. Prof. Dr. Jason M. S. Lam 2 1 ZCMD6142 Sales Analysis and Strategy 02-Dec-24 04-Dec-24 09-Dec-24 13-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Datuk Dr. John Antony Xavier 2 1 ZCMG6112 Public Policy Development 21-Oct-24 23-Oct-24 28-Oct-24 30-Oct-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Soliha Sanusi 2 1 ZCMG6132 Public Sector Finance and Accountability 04-Nov-24 06-Nov-24 11-Nov-24 13-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Datuk Dr. John Antony Xavier 2 1 ZCMG6122 Public Policy and Programme Implementations 18-Nov-24 20-Nov-24 25-Nov-24 27-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ramalinggam Rajamanickam 2 1 ZCMG6142 Public Sector Performance Management and Evaluation 02-Dec-24 04-Dec-24 09-Dec-24 13-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Ida Rosnita Ismail 2 1 ZCMH6112 Managing New Workforce 21-Oct-24 23-Oct-24 28-Oct-24 30-Oct-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Ida Rosnita Ismail 2 1 ZCMH6122 Human Resource Innovation 04-Nov-24 06-Nov-24 11-Nov-24 13-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Wan Mohd Hirwani Wan Hussain 2 1 ZCMH6132 Human Resource Analytics 18-Nov-24 20-Nov-24 25-Nov-24 27-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Zafir Khan Mohamed Makhbul 2 1 ZCMH6142 Sustainable Human Resource Management 02-Dec-24 04-Dec-24 09-Dec-24 13-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Mohd Shahril Nizam Md Radzi 2 1 ZCMI6122 Company Law 21-Oct-24 23-Oct-24 28-Oct-24 30-Oct-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mohd Hafizuddin Syah Bangaan Abdullah 2 1 ZCMI6132 Risk Management 12-Nov-24 15-Nov-24 19-Nov-24 22-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Mara Ridhuan Che Abdul Rahman 2 1 ZCMI6142 Boardroom Dynamics 18-Nov-24 20-Nov-24 25-Nov-24 27-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Ainul Huda Jamil 2 1 ZCMI6112 Company Secretarial Practice 02-Dec-24 04-Dec-24 09-Dec-24 13-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Salawati Mat Basir 1 1 ZCMB6231 Employment Relationships 16-Dec-24 18-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Suguna Sinniah 1 1 ZCMB6241 Performance Management 08-Jan-25 10-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Ts. Dr. Mohd Helmi Ali 1 1 ZCMB6261 Micro-Economics of Competitiveness 27-Jan-25 31-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Ts. Dr. Mohd Helmi Ali 1 1 ZCMB6271 Advanced Micro-Economics of Competitiveness 17-Feb-25 19-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Ts. Dr. Mohd Helmi Ali 1 1 ZCMB6281 Micro-Economics of Competitiveness - Analysing Clusters 07-Mar-25 10-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nik Mohd Hazrul Nik Hashim 1 1 ZCMD6211 Green Marketing 20-Dec-24 23-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Norzalita Abd Aziz 1 1 ZCMD6221 Global Marketing Strategy 13-Jan-25 15-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Norzalita Abd Aziz 1 1 ZCMD6231 Hospitality and Tourism Marketing 03-Feb-25 05-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Wan Mohd Hirwani Wan Hussain 1 1 ZCMD6241 Digital and Social Media Marketing 21-Feb-25 24-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Roslan Jaafar 1 1 ZCME6211 Exploring Islamic Capital Market 27-Dec-24 30-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Nur Laili Ab Ghani 1 1 ZCME6221 Takaful Products 17-Jan-25 20-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Nur Laili Ab Ghani 1 1 ZCME6231 Takaful Operations 07-Feb-25 10-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Nur Laili Ab Ghani 1 1 ZCME6241 Introduction to Sukuk 26-Feb-25 28-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Roslan Jaafar 1 1 ZCME6251 Islamic Wealth Management 12-Mar-25 14-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Yap Hock Ann 1 1 ZCMG6211 Analysing Public Policy 02-Jan-25 03-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Salawati Mat Basir 1 1 ZCMG6221 Public Management Reform 22-Jan-25 24-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Mohd Azlan Shah Zaidi 1 1 ZCMG6231 Economic Policy and Development 12-Feb-25 14-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ramalinggam Rajamanickam 1 1 ZCMG6241 Negotiations and Conflict Management 03-Mar-25 05-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Salawati Mat Basir 1 1 ZCMG6251 Foreign Policy and National Security 19-Mar-25 21-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Mohd Zamre Mohd Zahir 1 1 ZCMG6261 Local Government Policy 27-Dec-24 30-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Norasikin Ahmad Ludin 1 1 ZCMG6271 Policy and Management of Science, Technology and Innovation 07-Mar-25 10-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Mara Ridhuan Che Abdul Rahman 4 1 ZCMF6514 MBA Project 22-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Zafir Khan Mohamed Makhbul 2 2 ZCMB6122 Organisational Theory and Practice 21-Oct-24 23-Oct-24 28-Oct-24 30-Oct-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Wan Mohd Hirwani Wan Hussain 2 2 ZCMB6112 Management Information System 04-Nov-24 06-Nov-24 11-Nov-24 13-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Suguna Sinniah 2 2 ZCMB6132 Corporate Behaviour 18-Nov-24 20-Nov-24 25-Nov-24 27-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Mazzlida Mat Deli 2 2 ZCMB6142 Organisational Development and Change Management 02-Dec-24 04-Dec-24 09-Dec-24 13-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Ahmad Azmi Mohd Ariffin 2 2 ZCMD6132 Services Marketing 21-Oct-24 23-Oct-24 28-Oct-24 30-Oct-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Norzalita Abd Aziz 2 2 ZCMD6112 Consumer Behaviour 04-Nov-24 06-Nov-24 11-Nov-24 13-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 ONLINE Asst. Prof. Dr. Jason M. S. Lam 2 2 ZCMD6142 Sales Analysis and Strategy 18-Nov-24 20-Nov-24 25-Nov-24 27-Nov-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nik Mohd Hazrul Nik Hashim 2 2 ZCMD6122 Product Management 02-Dec-24 04-Dec-24 09-Dec-24 13-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Elaina Rose Johar 1 2 ZCMB6231 Employment Relationships 16-Dec-24 18-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Suguna Sinniah 1 2 ZCMB6241 Performance Management 03-Mar-25 05-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nik Mohd Hazrul Nik Hashim 1 2 ZCMD6211 Green Marketing 22-Jan-25 24-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Nadzirah Rosli 1 2 ZCMD6221 Global Marketing Strategy 13-Jan-25 15-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Ahmad Azmi Mohd Ariffin 1 2 ZCMD6231 Hospitality and Tourism Marketing 03-Feb-25 05-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Wan Mohd Hirwani Wan Hussain 1 2 ZCMD6241 Digital and Social Media Marketing 12-Feb-25 14-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Datuk Dr. John Antony Xavier 1 2 ZCMG6211 Analysing Public Policy 03-Jan-25 06-Jan-25

UKM-GSB CLASS SCHEDULE

SEMESTER 1 ACADEMIC SESSION 2024/2025 (OCTOBER 2024 - MAC 2025)

CLASS TIME: 9.00AM - 5.00PM 



MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Datuk Dr. John Antony Xavier 1 2 ZCMG6221 Public Management Reform 22-Jan-25 24-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Prof. Dr. Zulkefly Abdul Karim 1 2 ZCMG6231 Economic Policy and Development 12-Feb-25 14-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Mohd Zamre Mohd Zahir 1 2 ZCMG6241 Negotiations and Conflict Management 03-Mar-25 05-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Saidatul Nadia Abd Aziz 1 2 ZCMG6251 Foreign Policy and National Security 19-Mar-25 21-Mar-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ramalinggam Rajamanickam 1 2 ZCMG6261 Local Government Policy 27-Dec-24 30-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Norasikin Ahmad Ludin 1 2 ZCMG6271 Policy and Management of Science, Technology and Innovation 17-Jan-25 20-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Saidatul Nadia Abd Aziz 1 3 ZCMB6231 Employment Relationships 16-Dec-24 18-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Ummu Ajirah Abdul Rauf 1 3 ZCMB6241 Performance Management 08-Jan-25 13-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Nadzirah Rosli 1 3 ZCMD6241 Digital and Social Media Marketing 20-Dec-24 27-Dec-24

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Abu Hanifah Ayob 1 3 ZCMD6221 Global Marketing Strategy 13-Jan-25 15-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Siti Ngayesah Ab Hamid 1 3 ZCMD6231 Hospitality and Tourism Marketing 03-Feb-25 05-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nik Mohd Hazrul Nik Hashim 1 3 ZCMD6211 Green Marketing 21-Feb-25 24-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Haniff Ahamat 1 3 ZCMG6211 Analysing Public Policy 03-Jan-25 06-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Nurul Hidayat Ab Rahman 1 3 ZCMG6221 Public Management Reform 22-Jan-25 24-Jan-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Assoc. Prof. Dr. Norlin Khalid 1 3 ZCMG6231 Economic Policy and Development 12-Feb-25 14-Feb-25

MBA Full Time - Local / International 2 Bangi Dr. Nurul Hidayat Ab Rahman 1 3 ZCMG6251 Foreign Policy and National Security 19-Mar-25 21-Mar-25


